H12 T& B LI Q U I DTI G HT S YS TE M S L I Q U I DTI G HT FL E X I B L E M E TA L CO N D U IT & FIT TI N G S
—
T&B Liquidtight flexible metallic conduit
Product overview
Part No.
Typical application
LTGU LTGE LTGC LTAE
Aluminium

—
T&B Liquidtight flexible metallic conduit
Part Number Codes
For part number explanation only, not to be used as a configuration tool.
LT –6 G G CE S03
Liquidtight
Flexible
Metallic
Conduit
Stainless
Steel
4 = SST 304
6 = SST 316
Applications
A = Aluminum
B = Computer Blue
C = EMC High
Performance
E = EMC Std Performance
F = Food & Bev
G = General Purpose
L = Alum Halogen Free
M = EMC Mid Performance
O = Oil Resistant
T = Wide Temp
X = Extreme Temp
Z = Halogen Free
Approvals
C = CSA, CE
E = IEC/CE
U = UL, CSA, CE
Trade Sizes
	 UL 	 CSA 	 BS EN
S01 = 	 3/8" 	 12mm 	 16mm
S02 = 	 1/2" 	 16mm 	 20mm
S03 = 	 3/4" 	 21mm 	 25mm
S04 = 	 1" 	 27mm 	 32mm
S05 = 	 11/4" 	 35mm 	 40mm
S06 = 	 11/2" 	 41mm 	 50mm
S07 = 	 2" 	 53mm 	 63mm
S08 = 	 21/2" 	 63mm 	 70mm
S09 = 	 3" 	 78mm 	 80mm
S11 = 	 4" 	 103mm 	 100mm
S12 = 	 5" 	 129mm 	 –
S13 = 	 6" 	 155mm 	 –
Colors
B = Black
C = Clear
E = Orange
G = Gray
L = Blue
N = Green
R = Red
W = White
Y = Yellow
Package Lengths
Code	 Feet	 Meters	 Pack
A	= 	 25 	 8 	 Carton
B	= 	 50 	 15 	 Carton
C	=	 100 	 30 	 Carton/RL
D	= 	 150 	 45 	 Reel
P	= 	 175 	 50 	 Reel
E	= 	 200 	 60 	 Reel
G	= 	 275 	 80 	 Reel
J	 = 	 400 	 120 	 Reel
K	= 	 500 	 150 	 Reel
L	 = 	 1,000 	 300 	 Reel
H17